
  PAYG Membership
Standard Charging (<22kW, €kWh) €0.563 €0.509
Fast Charging (50kW, €kWh) €0.647 €0.586
High Power €0.682 €0.617
Monthly Subscription None €4.79

ESB ecars Community Newsletter

Changes to our public charging prices in Ireland 
 
Dear EV Driver,
 
We are writing to let you know of the planned increase to pricing tariffs across our EV charging 
network with effect from 20th December 2022. We understand this price increase is 
unwelcome news for our customers, particularly at this time of the year.
 
We want to reassure you that we have done our very best to maintain prices by absorbing the 
continued increases in the wholesale energy market over the past few months.
 
Unfortunately, sustained higher wholesale energy costs throughout Europe means that we 
continue to experience a very substantial increase in the cost of wholesale electricity, which we 
must reluctantly pass onto our customers.
 
We are determined to continue offering the best value we can for customers and will keep our 
prices under constant review in the coming months.
 
What are the new prices? 
 
Please see the table below for full view of our new prices:
 

 
The unit rate for drivers on Fleet charging plans will also change to €0.484 cent per kWh for 
standard, €0.557 cent per kWh for fast and €0.586 cent for high power.
There is no change to the overstay fee or membership subscription.  
 
Do drivers need to do anything? 
 
If you are already signed up to use ESB’s public EV charging network, you do not need to do 
anything – the new rates will be displayed on the ecar Connect app and you can continue to 
charge as normal. 
 
If you are already signed up but wish to change your price plan, please contact us via our details 
below. 
 
Contact Us 
 



If you have any questions about our new prices, we are here to help 24/7 via phone or you can 
contact us via email: 
E: ecars@esb.ie 
T: 00353 1 258 3799 
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